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As per applications received from the students of 2021 Admn. Batch their yt 
marks in UG/B.Ed Sem-I (BACK) have been re-checked and notifed against 
their roll nos. as follows. 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI 
No. g62 Exc. Dt. 10.l0 2023 
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No. 

11521016 

11521016 

10521009 

121018 

|121018 

30421012 

30421012 

09BEJ21048 

09BEd21048 

08BEJ2 1042 

08BEd2 1042 

08BEd21042 

13| 08BEd2 1011 
14| 08BEd21011 
15| 08BEd21011 
16|20521111 

NOTICE 

Paper 

Po.Sc. C-I 
GE Soc. C-I 

Eco. C-I 

Math. C-I 

AECC 

Math. C-I| 

Math, GE A1 

Math. C-I 

Math. C-| 
EVS 

GE Odia C-I 

Eco. C-I 

EVS 

Pol. Sc. GE Al 

Odia C-I 
Com. GE A1 

Memo No. 962 Exc. Dt. |0 JD203 

ET 

Memo No. qy Exc./Dt. |o.l0. 2023 

Mark 
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29 
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28 
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21 

27 
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Revised 

No change 

No change 
No change 

No change 
No change 

31 

No change 
No change 
No change 

37 

62 

No change 
35 

40 

53 

|No change 

MT 
Mark 

Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ Notice Board for information and necessary action. 

Revised Marks 

Copy to District Informatics Oficer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice in our college 

Website: www.scScollege. nic.in for greater interest of the students. 

Practical 

Mark Revised 

ControlleyoE káminations 
s.C.S. (Â) College, Puri 

Controller of Éxaminations 

S.C.S. (A) College, Puri 

Controller of Examinations 

S.C.S.(A) College, Puri 
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