OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: S.C.S. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, PURI

No. 962 Exc. Dt. 10.10.2023

NOTICE

As per applications received from the students of 2021 Admn. Batch their marks in UG/B.Ed Sem-I (BACK) have been re-checked and notified against

their roll nos. as follows.

SI.	No.	Paper	ET		MT		Practical	
			Mark	Revised	Mark	Revised Marks	Mark	Revised
1	11521016	Po.Sc. C-I	16	No change				
2	11521016	GE Soc. C-I	11	No change				
3	10521009	Eco. C-I	08	No change				
4	11121018	Math. C-I	06	No change				
5	11121018	Math, C-II	13	No change				
6	30421012	AECC	29	31				
7	30421012	Math. GE A1	08	No change				
8	09BEd21048	Math. C-I	01	No change			-	
9	09BEd21048	Math. C-II	04	No change		4		
10	08BEd21042	EVS	10	37				
11	08BEd21042	GE Odia C-I	28	62				
12	08BEd21042	Eco. C-I	15	No change			-	
13	08BEd21011	EVS	08	35				
14	08BEd21011	Pol. Sc. GE A1	21	40				
15	08BEd21011	Odia C-I	27	53			-	
16	20521111	Com. GE A1	12	No change				

Controller of Examinations S.C.S. (A) College, Puri

Memo No. 963 Exc. /Dt. 10.10.2023

Copy to Academic Section/Head Clerk/ Notice Board for information and necessary action.

Controller of Examinations S.C.S. (A) College, Puri

Memo No. 964 Exc./Dt. 10-10-2023

Copy to District Informatics Officer, NIC, Puri with a request to upload this notice in our college

Website: www.scscollege.nic.in for greater interest of the students.

Controller of Examinations S.C.S.(A) College, Puri